© 0O NO VA~ WN

e
- o

-
N

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MWALIMU JULIUS K.NYERERE UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY
MULTIPLE ADMITTED STUDENTS 2024/2025

Full Name

GIVEN JOFREY MHAGAMA
JOSEPH MASOMI LUPIGULA
MARTHA MASOMI LUPIGULA
BENJAMINI MGANYA

SAMWELI NGEIYAMU MUKEBEZI
REBECA DANIEL TUGUTI

PRAISE JOHN KILASI

PAUL MATHIAS DAWA
BONIPHACE BONIFASI MGANI
ANUARI HASSANI

ROMALIO ROKETI MSANGAWALE
EBENEZERI FRANK LYIMO
TABITHA EDGAR SHITUNDU
EZEKIA ANDREA MBAULE
MOHAMED RAMADHAN NAMAHAJA
EMELINE KAGEMURO NDIBAIHUKAMU
ANTONY LEONARD OBADIA
MWITA JUMA RYOBA

LUKANYA MICHAEL JOHN
ZAWADIELI SAMWELI YOTHAM
JOYCE LUMALWE MASUMBUKO
VITALIS BOAY TLEHHEMA

VEREDIANA ANDREW ASSENGA

RUPHINA ALOYCE MIGODELA

Gendeil Form Four

Male  S3459/0045/2021
Male  $2594/0032/2018
Female $2594/0031/2021
Male  $1163/0204/2014
Male $1862/0091/2021

Female $3603/0044/2021
Female $1515/0042/2021

Male  S0613/0178/2021
Male  S0312/0061/2020
Male  $1323/0076/2007
Male  $3885/0132/2020
Male  S4939/0084/2020

Female $5235/0045/2020
Male  $3883/0036/2020
Male  $3228/0269/2021

Female S5616/0006/2021

Male  S$3640/0062/2020
Male  $1629/0101/2021
Male  S5423/0044/2021
Male  S0110/0115/2021

Female $3258/0049/2021
Male  S0533/0190/2021
Female S0795/0070/2021

Female S0759/0058/2021

Programme Name

Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness

Admission Status

The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

College Name/School/Institute
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of ICT and Business Studies
School of ICT and Business Studies
School of ICT and Business Studies
School of ICT and Business Studies
School of ICT and Business Studies
School of ICT and Business Studies
School of ICT and Business Studies
School of ICT and Business Studies
School of ICT and Business Studies
School of ICT and Business Studies
School of ICT and Business Studies
School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

SIMAO AIDANI SANGULA

EDWARD HENERICO MEDARD

POLITHA ELIAS BUZAABI

ALISON KASHASHA ESSAU

SUZANA JOHNSTONE BIGAYE

HARPRIT ONESMO WASSU

TUNU EFED TWEVE

BONEVENTURA M. JAMES

YOHANA S MANKO

STEPHANO R NYONDO

ANDREW JOSEPH MAGESI

SHEHANI MUSSA OMARY

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

S0681/0111/2021

S0367/0049/2021

S0667/0036/2021

S0482/0048/2021

$3021/0037/2021

S0312/0019/2021

S0471/0028/2021

$3258/0031/2010

S4696/0063/2014

$3635/0103/2009

S0155/0009/2021

$2647/0024/2021

Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Computer
Science

Bachelor of Science in Computer
Science

The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

The applicant has multiple admissions

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies






