## MWALIMU JULIUS K.NYERERE UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY

MULTIPLE ADMITTED STUDENTS 2024/2025

#	Full Name	Gende	Form Four	Programme Name	Admission Status	College Name/School/Institute
1	GIVEN JOFREY MHAGAMA	Male	S3459/0045/2021	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of Agriculture
2	JOSEPH MASOMI LUPIGULA	Male	S2594/0032/2018	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of Agriculture
3	MARTHA MASOMI LUPIGULA	Female	S2594/0031/2021	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of Agriculture
4	BENJAMINI MGANYA	Male	S1163/0204/2014	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of Agriculture
5	SAMWELI NGEIYAMU MUKEBEZI	Male	S1862/0091/2021	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of Agriculture
6	REBECA DANIEL TUGUTI	Female	\$3603/0044/2021	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of Agriculture
7	PRAISE JOHN KILASI	Female	S1515/0042/2021	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of Agriculture
8	PAUL MATHIAS DAWA	Male	S0613/0178/2021	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of Agriculture
9	BONIPHACE BONIFASI MGANI	Male	S0312/0061/2020	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of Agriculture
10	ANUARI HASSANI	Male	S1323/0076/2007	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of Agriculture
11	ROMALIO ROKETI MSANGAWALE	Male	S3885/0132/2020	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		
12	EBENEZERI FRANK LYIMO	Male	S4939/0084/2020	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		
13	TABITHA EDGAR SHITUNDU	Female	\$5235/0045/2020	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		
14	EZEKIA ANDREA MBAULE	Male	\$3883/0036/2020	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		
15	MOHAMED RAMADHAN NAMAHAJA	Male	S3228/0269/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		
16	EMELINE KAGEMURO NDIBAIHUKAMU	Female	\$5616/0006/2021	0	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		
17	ANTONY LEONARD OBADIA	Male	\$3640/0062/2020	6	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		
18	MWITA JUMA RYOBA	Male	S1629/0101/2021	-	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		
19	LUKANYA MICHAEL JOHN	Male	\$5423/0044/2021		The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		
20	ZAWADIELI SAMWELI YOTHAM	Male	S0110/0115/2021		The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		
21	JOYCE LUMALWE MASUMBUKO	Female	\$3258/0049/2021	-	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		
22	VITALIS BOAY TLEHHEMA	Male	\$0533/0190/2021	0	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		
23	VEREDIANA ANDREW ASSENGA	Female	\$0795/0070/2021	0	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
24		Famela		Economics and Agribusiness	The eveloped has realized a state to the	Calculation and During and Charling
24	RUPHINA ALOYCE MIGODELA	remale	\$0759/0058/2021	e e	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
				Economics and Agribusiness		

25	SIMAO AIDANI SANGULA	Male	S0681/0111/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
26	EDWARD HENERICO MEDARD	Male	S0367/0049/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
27	POLITHA ELIAS BUZAABI	Female	S0667/0036/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
28	ALISON KASHASHA ESSAU	Male	S0482/0048/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
29	SUZANA JOHNSTONE BIGAYE	Female	\$3021/0037/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
30	HARPRIT ONESMO WASSU	Female	\$0312/0019/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
31	TUNU EFED TWEVE	Female	S0471/0028/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
32	BONEVENTURA M. JAMES	Male	\$3258/0031/2010	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
33	YOHANA S MANKO	Male	S4696/0063/2014	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
34	STEPHANO R NYONDO	Male	\$3635/0103/2009	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
35	ANDREW JOSEPH MAGESI	Male	S0155/0009/2021	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies
36	SHEHANI MUSSA OMARY	Male	S2647/0024/2021	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	The applicant has multiple admissions	School of ICT and Business Studies